  Connect Products  Duurzaamheidsring 220  4231 EX Meerkerk (NL)
T: +31 (0)347 341 916  F: +31 (0)347 341 645  E: info@connectproducts.nl
Technical Documentation
SEAL-IT® 575 PRESS-BAND
Version 20170905
Product
Seal-it® 575 PRESS-BAND is a high-quality, open-cell polyurethane foam tape for joint
sealing, that retains its elasticity and that is impregnated with fire-retardant and
environmentally friendly acrylic resin, for a durable joint seal that is resistant to driving rain.
Applications
• Particularly suited for use as a durable joint sealing tape between/along various façade
components, such as sections, windows and door and window frames.
• Can be used as a high-quality joint sealing tape between/along numerous building
components to counteract dust, draughts, moisture, noise and heat loss.
• Excellent for use as backing for sealants, to achieve proper joint depth and prevent three-
sided adhesion.
Properties
• Excellent acoustic and thermal insulation values.
• Good and lasting resistance to driving rain.
• Breathable and durable open-cell polyurethane foam tape that retains its elasticity.
• Impregnated with fire-retardant and environmentally friendly synthetic resin. (acrylic)
• Tested in-house according to BG2 regulations.
• Self-adhesive on one side, for easy application during installation.
• Paintable with common water-based paints.
• Compatible with most sealants.
• Expands even in very low temperatures.
Standard product line
Article number Colour/dimension Packaging
SI-575-1002-125 Black 10/2 (10x10) 12.5 metres/roll
SI-575-1003-010 Black 10/3 (10x15) 10 metres/roll
SI-575-1004-008 Black 10/4 (10x20) 8 metres/roll
SI-575-1502-125 Black 15/2 (15x10) 12.5 metres/roll
SI-575-1503-010 Black 15/3 (15x15) 10 metres/roll
SI-575-1504-008 Black 15/4 (15x20) 8 metres/roll
SI-575-1506-056 Black 15/6 (15x30) 5.6 metres/roll
SI-575-2004-008 Black 20/4 (20x20) 8 metres/roll
SI-575-2006-056 Black 20/6 (20x30) 5.6 metres/roll
SI-575-2008-043 Black 20/8 (20x40) 4.3 metres/roll
Other colours and/or packaging on request.
  Connect Products  Duurzaamheidsring 220  4231 EX Meerkerk (NL)
T: +31 (0)347 341 916  F: +31 (0)347 341 645  E: info@connectproducts.nl
Technical Documentation